THE DATASHEET OF
MAX708SCSA-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX706P/R/S/T, MAX706AP/AR/AS/AT, and
MAX708R/S/T microprocessor (µP) supervisory circuits
reduce the complexity and number of components
required to monitor +3V power-supply levels in +3V to

Supervisory Circuits
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-0099; Rev 5; 4/06
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
PART†
TEMP
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG
CODE
MAX706PCPA 0°C to +70°C 8 PDIP P8-1
MAX706PCSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO S8-2
MAX706PCUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX U8-1
MAX706PEPA -40°C to +85°C 8 PDIP P8-1
†SO, µMAX, and PDIP packages are available in lead-free.
VCC
PFI
GND